
Name Category University Contact Info Supervisor
Mark Adcock MSc Calgary adcock@cpsc.ucalgary.ca Cleve
J. Niel de Beaudrap MSc Calgary jd@cpsc.ucalgary.ca Cleve
Richard Cannings MSc Calgary cannings@cpsc.ucalgary.ca Cleve
Heath Gerhardt MSc Calgary marriott@cpsc.ucalgary.ca Watrous
Christopher Marriott MSc Calgary gerhardt@cpsc.ucalgary.ca Watrous
Stéphane Beauregard MSc Montreal beaurest@iro.umontreal.ca Brassard
Félix Bussières MSc Montreal bussierf@iro.umontreal.ca Brassard
Yao Hui Lei MSc Montreal leiyaohu@iro.umontreal.ca Brassard
David Poulin MSc Montreal poulinda@iro.umontreal.ca Brassard
Sébastine Gambs MSc Montreal gambsseb@iro.umontreal.ca Brassard
Simon-Pierre Desrosiers MSc McGill simonpie@cs.mcgill.ca Crépeau
Jean-Noel Murphy MSc McGill jmurph@po-box.mcgill.ca Crépeau & Brassard
Alexander Wait MSc McGill wait@siml.net Crépeau & Brassard
Hong Zhu MSc McGill hzhu@cs.mcgill.ca Crépeau
Paul Dumais PhD Montreal dumais@iro.umontreal.ca Crépeau
José Manuel Fernandez PhD Montreal fernandz@iro.umontreal.ca Brassard
André Méthot PhD Montreal methotan@iro.umontreal.ca Brassard
Murielle St-Jean PhD Montreal stjeanm@iro.umontreal.ca Brassard
Serge Flavien Mani Onana PhD Montreal manionaf@iro.umontreal.ca Brassard
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